* "D24" models only
Single Output
UWR Models
Features
Figure 1. Simplified Schematic
+VIN
–VIN
+VOUT

0.800
(20.32)
0.200
(5.08)
0.400
(10.16)
0.10
(2.54)
BOTTOM VIEW
3
1
2
4
6
5
UWR-5/1000-D24	  5	 1000	 120	 ±2%	 ±2%	 24	 18-36	 25/282	  75%	 C7, P3
UWR-5/1000-D48	  5	 1000	 120	 ±2%	 ±2%	 48	  36-72	 25/141	  75%	 C7, P3
UWR-12/420-D24	 12	  420	 150	 ±2%	 ±2%	 24	  18-36	 25/265	  80%	 C7, P3
UWR-12/420-D48	 12	  420	 150	 ±2%	 ±2%	 48	 36-72	 25/133	  80%	 C7, P3
UWR-15/335-D24	 15	  335	 150	 ±2%	 ±2%	 24	 18-36	 25/264	  80%	 C7, P3
UWR-15/335-D48	 15	  335	 150	 ±2%	 ±2%	 48	 36-72	 25/132	  80%	 C7, P3
➀	 Typical at TA = +25°C under nominal line voltage and full-load conditions unless otherwise noted.
➁ 	Ripple/Noise (R/N) measured over a 20MHz bandwidth.
➂ 	20% to 100% load.
➃ 	Nominal line voltage, no-load/full-load conditions.